

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.40037, 40098 and 40104 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.11.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner, learned AGP for Higher Education and learned AGP for social welfare are present. At request of learned counsel for petitioner, post on 10.12.2025, finally. B/o tri	