

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION Nos.40037, 40098, 40104 of 2016
and 38158 of 2015**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	05.03.2026	<u>JS,J</u> No representation for petitioner. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri E.Suresh Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.3 and print the name of Ms.V.Poornasri, learned Standing Counsel for Technical Education for respondent No.3. List on 23.03.2026. JS,J BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before correction s, if any.